
Direction: Barham

18 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

BARHAM - MELBOURNE VIA HEATHCOTE bus
Time Schedule
Barham Route Timetable:

Sunday 6:46 PM

Monday 3:32 PM

Tuesday 3:32 PM

Wednesday 3:32 PM

Thursday 3:32 PM

Friday 3:32 PM

Saturday 12:35 PM

BARHAM - MELBOURNE VIA HEATHCOTE bus
Info
Direction: Barham
Stops: 18
Trip Duration: 257 min
Line Summary:

The BARHAM - MELBOURNE VIA HEATHCOTE bus line (Barham) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation
hours are:
(1) Barham: 3:32 PM(2) Melbourne: 7:00 AM
Use the Moovit App to find the closest BARHAM - MELBOURNE VIA HEATHCOTE bus station near you and find out
when is the next BARHAM - MELBOURNE VIA HEATHCOTE bus arriving.

Barham View In Website ModeBARHAM - MELBOURNE VIA …

Southern Cross Coach Terminal/Spencer St
(Melbourne City)

Melbourne Airport/Grants Rd (Melbourne Airport)

Romsey Community Hub/Main St (Romsey)

High St/Main Rd (Lancefield)

General Store/Northern Hwy (Tooborac)

Jennings St/Northern Hwy (Heathcote)

Mitchell St/High St (Heathcote)

Axedale Rd/Northern Hwy (Toolleen)

Bendigo-Murchison Rd/Northern Hwy (Myola)

Elmore Railway Station (Elmore)

Rochester

Singer Rd/Lockington Rd (Lockington)

General Store/Murray Valley Hwy (Torrumbarry)

Newsagent/Murray Valley Hwy (Gunbower)

King Albert Ave/Leitchville Rd (Leitchville)

Post Office/King Edward St (Cohuna)

Thompson St/Main St (Koondrook)

Border Service Station/Murray St (Barham (Nsw))

BARHAM - MELBOURNE VIA HEATHCOTE bus time
schedule & line map

https://moovitapp.com/melbourne___vic-2803/lines/BARHAM_MELBOURNE_VIA_HEATHCOTE/18930489/4288753/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Melbourne___VIC-2803-1631407-18930489&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Barham
https://moovitapp.com/index/en/public_transit-line-Barham-Melbourne___VIC-2803-1631407-18930489-0?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Barham


Direction: Melbourne

18 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

BARHAM - MELBOURNE VIA HEATHCOTE bus
Time Schedule
Melbourne Route Timetable:

Sunday 1:29 PM

Monday 7:00 AM

Tuesday 7:00 AM

Wednesday 7:00 AM

Thursday 7:00 AM

Friday 7:00 AM

Saturday 7:00 AM

BARHAM - MELBOURNE VIA HEATHCOTE bus
Info
Direction: Melbourne
Stops: 18
Trip Duration: 260 min
Line Summary:

Border Service Station/Murray St (Barham (Nsw))

Thompson St/Main St (Koondrook)

Post Office/King Edward St (Cohuna)

King Albert Ave/Leitchville Rd (Leitchville)

Newsagent/Murray Valley Hwy (Gunbower)

General Store/Murray Valley Hwy (Torrumbarry)

Singer Rd/Lockington Rd (Lockington)

Rochester

Elmore Railway Station (Elmore)

Bendigo-Murchison Rd/Northern Hwy (Myola)

Axedale Rd/Northern Hwy (Toolleen)

Mitchell St/High St (Heathcote)

Jennings St/Northern Hwy (Heathcote)

General Store/Northern Hwy (Tooborac)

High St/Main Rd (Lancefield)

Romsey Community Hub/Main St (Romsey)

Melbourne Airport/Grants Rd (Melbourne Airport)

Southern Cross Coach Terminal/Spencer St
(Melbourne City)

https://moovitapp.com/melbourne___vic-2803/lines/BARHAM_MELBOURNE_VIA_HEATHCOTE/18930489/4288753/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Melbourne___VIC-2803-1631407-18930489&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Barham
https://moovitapp.com/melbourne___vic-2803/lines/BARHAM_MELBOURNE_VIA_HEATHCOTE/18930489/4288752/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Melbourne___VIC-2803-1631407-18930489&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Barham


BARHAM - MELBOURNE VIA HEATHCOTE bus time schedules and route
maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step
directions for all public transit in Melbourne.
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